
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 18 by Senator Peacock

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 Delete Senate Floor Amendments No. 2, 4, 25, and 33, proposed by Senator Peacock and
3 adopted by the Senate on April 7, 2016, designated as SFBNSB18 CORLEYM 1256.4 AMENDMENT NO. 25 On page 1, delete line 4, and insert "102.1(B)(2)(b), (3)(a)(i), (4), (5), and (6) and (C)(2),
6 (3)(a) and (c), (4), (5), and (6), 102.2(B)(2)(a), (3)(a)(i), (4), and (5) and (C)(2), (3)(a) and
7 (c),"8 AMENDMENT NO. 39 On page 2, delete line 3, and insert "102.1(B)(2)(b), (3)(a)(i), (4), (5), and (6) and (C)(2),
10 (3)(a) and (c), (4), (5), and (6), 102.2(B)(2)(a), (3)(a)(i), (4), and (5) and (C)(2), (3)(a) and
11 (c), (4), (5),"12 AMENDMENT NO. 413 On page 2, line 9, change "§ 23." to "§23."14 AMENDMENT NO. 515 On page 7, line 13, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"16 AMENDMENT NO. 617 On page 7, line 17, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"18 AMENDMENT NO. 719 On page 11, line 18, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"20 AMENDMENT NO. 821 On page 11, line 22, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"22 AMENDMENT NO. 923 On page 14, line 22, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"24 AMENDMENT NO. 1025 On page 14, line 26, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"26 AMENDMENT NO. 1127 On page 15, line 1, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"28 AMENDMENT NO. 1229 On page 16, line 1, change "level dollar" to "level-dollar"

1 **"reamortization shall be reamortized with annual level-dollar payments**
2 **calculated as provided in R.S. 11:102 over the remainder of the amortization**
3 **period originally established for that amortization base."**